

Order No.144
dated: 27.05.2015

Today is fixed for report from Suptd , Dum Dum Central Correctional Home.

One report has already been received vide memo No. 2991/AB-II dated 24.04.2015. Report is kept with the record.

From report, it appears as per opinion of Medical Officer. D.D.C.C.H; Kolkata-28 U.T.P Dipak Joshi needs continuous treatment and regular follow up at Pavlov.

In view of the above,Suptd, Dum Dum Central Correctional Home, is directed to ensure causing continuous treatment and regular follow up of the accused at Pavlov.

He is also directed to report changed circumstances about the accused and his physical condition to the Court from time to time whenever it appears that there is situation for consideration of application of section 330 or 331 of Cr.P.C.

Inform.

To 07.07.2015 for report and further order.

Dicctd & Corttd by me

Judge, Special Court, Darjeeling.

(Partha Pratim Chakraborty)
Additional District & Sessions Judge

-cum-

Judge, Special Court, Darjeeling.

Memo No...../ASJ/1/DLG.

Dated 05.05.2015

Copy forwarded to:. The O.C Matigara P.S. It relates to Matigara P.S Case No.114/12 dated 07.02.2012 for taking necessary action and compliance.

(Partha Pratim Chakraborty)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 1st Court
& Judge, Special Court,Darjeeling.

(Partha Pratim Chakraborty)

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 1st Court
& Judge, Special Court, Darjeeling.

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE, 1st COURT,
DARJEELING.

Present: Partha Pratim Chakraborty,
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling.

Dicctd & Corttd by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 1st Court,
Darjeeling.

(Partha Pratim Chakraborty)

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 1st Court
& Judge, Special Court, Darjeeling.

Dicctd & Corttd by me

(Partha Pratim Chakraborty)

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 1st Court,
Darjeeling.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 1st Court
& Judge, Special Court, Darjeeling.

Memo No...../J/S/C

Dated 04.05.2015

Copy along with annexure forwarded to: 1) The O.C Posta P.S.

2) The O.C Bardwan P.S. It relates to G.R Case No. 758/05 CW
Naxalbari P.S Case No. 98/05 dated 29.08.05 for his information and taking
necessary action.

(Partha Pratim Chakraborty)

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 1st Court
& Judge, Special Court, Darjeeling.

