

Sessions case 31/81(Regd no. 177/14)

Order No. 161

Date: 06.05.2017

Today it is fixed for production of CD and further order.

CD is not produced today.

Fix 30.05.2017 for production of CD and further order.

Sd/-

Subhash Kumar Kar

ADJ 1st court Darjeeling.