

Sessions 31/81 (Reg No) 177/14

Order No: 163

Dated: 28.06.17

Record is put up today as 27.06.17 was holiday.

Fix 14.07.17 for production of CD.

Ld. P.P Darjeeling be informed accordingly.

D & C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court

Darjeeling

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court

Darjeeling