

Sessions 31/81 (Reg No) 177/14

Order No: 165
dated: 04.09.17

Today is fixed for production of CD and further order.
CD is not produced today.
PO is on transfer.
The case is adjourned due to strike called by local parties.
Fix 02.11.17 for production of CD and further order.

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge , 1st court
Darjeeling