

Session Case 31 of 1981 Reg. No. 177 of 2014

Order no. 166
dt. 02-11-2017

Today is fixed for Production of C.D and further Order
C.D is not produced today.
Case is adjourned
Fix 21.02.2018 for Production of C.D and further order