

Sessions Case No...31 of 81 (Regd. No..177 of 17)

Order No.168.
dated 26.04.18.

Today is fixed for Production of C.D.
C.D is not yet produced.
The case is adjourned,
Fix 02.07.18 for production of C.D. and further order.

Sd/- Addl.. Sessions Judge ,1st Court , Dlg.