

Sessions case No.31/18(Regd. No. 177/14)

Order No. 172

dated 28.02.2019

Today is fixed for production of CD and report from Superintendent of Gourov Hospital , Kolkata,
No CD neither report has yet been received.

Await the same.

Fix 23.05.2019 for CD and report from hospital.

P.O.is on duty.

SD/- Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court , Dlg.I/C