

**Sessions Case No. 31/81 (Regd. No.177/14)**

**Order No.191**

**Dated 08.10.2021**

Today is fixed for awaiting original record from Hon'ble High Court , Calcutta.

No record has yet been received.

Fix 07.12.2021 for awaiting original record from Hon'ble High Court , Calcutta.

Dictt. & Corrt by me :-

SD/-

Addl. Dist. & Session Judge,  
1st Court, Darjeeling.

SD/-

Shri Anuruddha Maity  
Addl. Dist. & Session Judge,  
1st Court, Darjeeling.  
J.O Code W.B-00844