

Sessions 31 of 81(177/14)

Order No:- 198

Dated:- 22-05-2023

Today is date fixed for awaiting record.

No record has been received as yet.

Await the same.

Regular P.O. is transferred A.D.J. 3rd Court is In-Charge.

Fix 30-06-2023 for awaiting record.

Shri Sanjay Mukhopadhyay
Additional District & Sessions Judge
1st , Court, Darjeeling.(I/C)