

Session 31 of 81 (177/14)

Order no. 201
dated:08/11/23

Today is date fixed for awaiting record.
No record has been received as yet .
Await the same.
To 29/02/24 for awaiting record.
D/C

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
1 st Court, Darjeeling.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
1 st Court, Darjeeling.