

Sessions Case 31 of 81
(Reg. No. 177 of 2014)

Order No. 205

30.09.2024

The Id PP in charge is absent.

No record.

As per resolution of the local Bar, the case is adjourned.

To **02.12.2024** for awaiting record.

Office to comply.

D/C by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Dlg

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling.