

Sessions Case 31 of 81
(Reg. No. 177 of 2014)

Order No. 206

Dated 02.12.2024

Today is fixed for awaiting record.

The ld PP in charge is present.

No record has been received as yet.

P.O is transferred and Ld. ADJ 2nd Court is in charge.

To 25.02.2025 for awaiting record.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling. (I/C)