

Sessions case no 31 of 1981
Reg. No. 177 of 2014
CNR No. WBDJ 01000001-1981
Present: Shri Akhilesh Kumar Pandey
JO CODE WB 00784

Order No. 213

Dated: 19.02.2026

Today is fixed for awaiting record from Hon'ble Court.

Record not yet received.

None appears either for the prosecution or for the accused.

Perused the case record.

It appears from the record that the record is fixed for awaiting record from Hon'ble Court since 05.06.2021.

I have gone through the entire case record available before this Court and the various orders of the Hon'ble Court lying with the record passed in connection with WPA (P) 27 of 2021.

To 11.03.2026 for passing of order.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Darjeeling.

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Darjeeling.